

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD**

965 WRIT PETITION NO.9359 OF 2019
966 WRIT PETITION NO.10037 OF 2019
967 WRIT PETITION NO.10529 OF 2019
969 WRIT PETITION NO.11863 OF 2019
WITH WP/15420/2019
970 WRIT PETITION NO.12115 OF 2019
971 WRIT PETITION NO.14252 OF 2019
972 WRIT PETITION NO.785 OF 2021
WITH WP/6933/2021 WITH CA/9176/2021
IN WP/6933/2021 WITH CA/9752/2021
IN WP/785/2021 WITH CA/9753/2021
IN WP/6933/2021
973 WRIT PETITION NO.1234 OF 2021
974 WRIT PETITION NO.1380 OF 2021
977 WRIT PETITION NO.2096 OF 2021
978 WRIT PETITION NO.2102 OF 2021
979 WRIT PETITION NO.2423 OF 2021
981 WRIT PETITION NO.2964 OF 2021
982 WRIT PETITION NO.5793 OF 2021
983 WRIT PETITION NO.6038 OF 2021
984 WRIT PETITION NO.9001 OF 2021
985 WRIT PETITION NO.9503 OF 2021
988 WRIT PETITION NO.10544 OF 2021
989 WRIT PETITION NO.11569 OF 2021
991 WRIT PETITION NO.11742 OF 2021
992 WRIT PETITION NO.12947 OF 2021
994 WRIT PETITION NO.13536 OF 2021
995 WRIT PETITION NO.13599 OF 2021

...

**CORAM : MANGESH S. PATIL &
SANDEEP V. MARNE, JJ.**

DATE : 21-09-2022

PER COURT :

. Due to paucity of time, the matters stand adjourned to
14.11.2022. Interim relief, if any, to continue till then.

(SANDEEP V. MARNE, J.)

(MANGESH S. PATIL, J.)