



IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD

950 WRIT PETITION NO. 7363 OF 2018

NAGNATH LAXMAN KESGIRE
VERSUS
THE STATE OF MAHARASHTRA AND OTHERS

CORAM : MANGESH S. PATIL AND
SHAILESH P BRAHME, JJ.

DATE : 12 JUNE 2024

ORDER :-

1. Due to paucity of time, the following matters are adjourned to the dates mentioned against them.
2. The interim relief / undertaking / statement, if any, in these matters shall continue till next date.

Matters	Date
950 WRIT PETITION NO. 7363 OF 2018 951 WRIT PETITION NO. 9721 OF 2018 952 WRIT PETITION NO. 11011 OF 2018 WITH WRIT PETITION NO. 2569 OF 2018 WITH WRIT PETITION NO. 6334 OF 2018 953 WRIT PETITION NO. 12240 OF 2018 954 WRIT PETITION NO. 13843 OF 2018	15.07.2024
956 WRIT PETITION NO. 5111 OF 2019 WITH CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 415 OF 2023 IN WP/7304/2020 WITH WRIT PETITION NO. 4724 OF 2016 WITH CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 8705 OF 2023 IN WP/4724/2016 WITH WRIT PETITION NO. 7304 OF 2020 959 WRIT PETITION NO. 11863 OF 2019 WITH WRIT PETITION NO. 15420 OF 2019 960 WRIT PETITION NO. 552 OF 2021 961 WRIT PETITION NO. 2288 OF 2021 962 WRIT PETITION NO. 3677 OF 2021	16.07.2024

963 WRIT PETITION NO. 4175 OF 2021 965 WRIT PETITION NO. 12748 OF 2021 966 WRIT PETITION NO. 14410 OF 2021 967 WRIT PETITION NO. 2363 OF 2022 968 WRIT PETITION NO. 3136 OF 2022	18.07.2024
969 WRIT PETITION NO. 7116 OF 2022 970 WRIT PETITION NO. 12002 OF 2022 971 WRIT PETITION NO. 1006 OF 2023 972 WRIT PETITION NO. 1295 OF 2023 973 WRIT PETITION NO. 5098 OF 2023	19.07.2024
974 WRIT PETITION NO. 5687 OF 2023 WITH WRIT PETITION NO. 5689 OF 2023 975 WRIT PETITION NO. 6974 OF 2023 976 WRIT PETITION NO. 8681 OF 2023 977 WRIT PETITION NO. 9954 OF 2023 978 WRIT PETITION NO. 11076 OF 2023	22.07.2024
979 WRIT PETITION NO. 11612 OF 2023 980 WRIT PETITION NO. 14609 OF 2023	23.07.2024
981 WRIT PETITION NO. 15065 OF 2023 982 WRIT PETITION NO. 15188 OF 2023 983 WRIT PETITION NO. 15719 OF 2023 985 WRIT PETITION NO. 394 OF 2024 986 WRIT PETITION NO. 504 OF 2024	24.07.2024
987 WRIT PETITION NO. 692 OF 2024 988 WRIT PETITION NO. 864 OF 2024 989 WRIT PETITION NO. 885 OF 2024 990 WRIT PETITION NO. 905 OF 2024 991 WRIT PETITION NO. 1581 OF 2024	25.07.2024
993 WRIT PETITION NO. 2075 OF 2024 994 WRIT PETITION NO. 2076 OF 2024 995 WRIT PETITION NO. 2460 OF 2024 997 WRIT PETITION NO. 2581 OF 2024 998 WRIT PETITION NO. 2914 OF 2024	26.07.2024
1001 WRIT PETITION NO. 4309 OF 2024 1002 FAMILY COURT APPEAL NO. 23 OF 2021	29.07.2024

[SHAILESH P. BRAHME]
JUDGE

[MANGESH S. PATIL]
JUDGE