



**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD**

**CORAM : MANGESH S. PATIL &
SHAILESH P. BRAHME, JJ.**

DATE : 16.07.2024

PER COURT :

Due to paucity of time, the following matters are adjourned to the dates mentioned against them.

2. Interim relief/ undertaking/ statement, if any, in these matters to continue till the next date.

Matters	Date
970 WRIT PETITION NO. 15398 OF 2023 971 WRIT PETITION NO. 15472 OF 2023 972 WRIT PETITION NO. 15515 OF 2023 973 WRIT PETITION NO. 1572 OF 2024	... 25.07.2024, in urgent category.
974 WRIT PETITION NO. 3808 OF 2024 975 WRIT PETITION NO. 4001 OF 2024 976 WRIT PETITION NO. 4261 OF 2024 977 WRIT PETITION NO. 5920 OF 2024	... 26.07.2024, in urgent category
978 WRIT PETITION NO. 11460 OF 2014 979 WRIT PETITION NO. 5111 OF 2019 WITH CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 415 OF 2023 IN WP/7304/2020 WITH WRIT PETITION NO. 4724 OF 2016 WITH CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 8705 OF 2023 IN WP/4724/2016 WITH WRIT PETITION NO. 7304 OF 2020 980 WRIT PETITION NO. 11863 OF 2019 WITH WRIT PETITION NO. 15420 OF 2019 981 WRIT PETITION NO. 552 OF 2021 982 WRIT PETITION NO. 2288 OF 2021 983 WRIT PETITION NO. 3677 OF 2021 984 WRIT PETITION NO. 6158 OF 2021 985 WRIT PETITION NO. 4435 OF 2022 986 WRIT PETITION NO. 8966 OF 2022 WITH CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 3292 OF 2024 IN WP/8966/2022 987 WRIT PETITION NO. 51 OF 2023	... 09.09.2024

988 WRIT PETITION NO. 2809 OF 2023 989 WRIT PETITION NO. 3307 OF 2023 990 WRIT PETITION NO. 3997 OF 2023 991 WRIT PETITION NO. 4212 OF 2023 992 WRIT PETITION NO. 5585 OF 2023 993 WRIT PETITION NO. 5918 OF 2023 994 WRIT PETITION NO. 6355 OF 2023 995 WRIT PETITION NO. 7445 OF 2023 997 WRIT PETITION NO. 8427 OF 2023 998 WRIT PETITION NO. 8815 OF 2023	... 10.09.2024
999 WRIT PETITION NO. 8919 OF 2023 1000 WRIT PETITION NO. 8944 OF 2023 1001 WRIT PETITION NO. 8970 OF 2023 1002 WRIT PETITION NO. 8974 OF 2023 1003 WRIT PETITION NO. 8992 OF 2023 1004 WRIT PETITION NO. 9074 OF 2023 1005 WRIT PETITION NO. 9099 OF 2023 1006 WRIT PETITION NO. 9110 OF 2023 1007 WRIT PETITION NO. 9500 OF 2023 WITH CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 10689 OF 2023 IN WP/9500/2023 1008 WRIT PETITION NO. 10995 OF 2023	... 12.09.2024
1009 WRIT PETITION NO. 12500 OF 2023 1010 WRIT PETITION NO. 14733 OF 2023 1011 WRIT PETITION NO. 58 OF 2024 1012 WRIT PETITION NO. 498 OF 2024 1013 WRIT PETITION NO. 664 OF 2024 1014 WRIT PETITION NO. 5780 OF 2024 1015 WRIT PETITION NO. 5781 OF 2024 WITH CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 6981 OF 2024 IN WP/5781/2024 1018 WRIT PETITION NO. 4735 OF 2009	... 13.09.2024

(SHAILESH P. BRAHME, J.)

(MANGESH S. PATIL, J.)

mkd/-