

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD**



990 WRIT PETITION NO. 2648 OF 2017	1000 WRIT PETITION NO. 14317 OF 2019
...	...
991 WRIT PETITION NO. 12201 OF 2017 WITH CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 12867 OF 2023 IN WP/12201/2017	1001 WRIT PETITION NO. 15194 OF 2019
...	...
992 WRIT PETITION NO. 11011 OF 2018 WITH WRIT PETITION NO. 2569 OF 2018 WITH WRIT PETITION NO. 6334 OF 2018	1002 WRIT PETITION NO. 15370 OF 2019
...	...
993 WRIT PETITION NO. 12240 OF 2018	1003 WRIT PETITION NO. 445 OF 2020
...	...
994 WRIT PETITION NO. 13470 OF 2018	1004 WRIT PETITION NO. 6637 OF 2020 WITH WRIT PETITION NO. 14884 OF 2017
...	...
995 WRIT PETITION NO. 13843 OF 2018	1005 WRIT PETITION NO. 552 OF 2021
...	...
997 WRIT PETITION NO. 11559 OF 2019	1006 WRIT PETITION NO. 1774 OF 2021
...	...
998 WRIT PETITION NO. 11863 OF 2019 WITH WRIT PETITION NO. 15420 OF 2019	1007 WRIT PETITION NO. 2143 OF 2021
...	...
999 WRIT PETITION NO. 12262 OF 2019 WITH WRIT PETITION NO. 5536 OF 2021 WITH WRIT PETITION NO. 6059 OF 2020	1008 WRIT PETITION NO. 2288 OF 2021
	...
	1009 WRIT PETITION NO. 2851 OF 2021
	...
	1010 WRIT PETITION NO. 4699 OF 2021

...
AGP's for Respondent/State : Mr. V.M. Kagne, Mr. S.S. Dande, Mr. A.S.
Shinde, Mr. S.R. Yadav Lonikar, Mr. P.S. Patil

...
**CORAM : S.G. MEHARE AND
SHAILESH P. BRAHME, JJ.**

DATED : NOVEMBER 28, 2024

PER COURT:-

1. Court time is over. Hence, the matters could not be heard.
2. Stand over to 11.02.2025.
3. Interim relief, if any, to continue till then.

(SHAILESH P. BRAHME, J.)

(S.G. MEHARE, J.)